
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sophia Milson - (981582) - Braintree & Bocking SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:29.38 339 H 27/01/18 RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet Braintree Braintree 3

1:29.73 335 H 19/05/18 Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Braintree 3

1:29.83 334 H 17/03/19 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Braintree 3

1:30.04 332 H 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Braintree 2

1:30.17 330 H 24/11/18 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree Braintree 3

1:30.79 324 H 07/10/18 BBSC Club Championships 2018 Braintree Braintree 4

1:31.23 319 H 07/12/19 Colchester County Qualifier Braintree Braintree 3

1:31.82 313 H 14/04/19 HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET Braintree Braintree 3

1:32.61 305 H 09/12/18 Thurrocks Last Chance County Qualifier Grays Braintree 3

1:33.18 299 H 03/06/18 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open Braintree Braintree 3

1:34.43 287 H 21/10/17 BPSC Sprint Event 2017 Basildon Braintree 3

1:35.02 282 H 25/11/17 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker Braintree Braintree 3

1:35.36 279 H 26/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Braintree 3

1:37.44 262 H 08/10/17 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4

1:37.86 258 H 22/10/16 Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016 Basildon Braintree 3

1:38.25 255 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Braintree 3

1:38.82 251 H 02/07/17 Spring Festival One Day Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3

1:39.77 244 H 02/10/16 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016 Braintree Braintree 4

1:49.85 182 H 08/11/15 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree  4

1:57.67 148 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree  3

1:58.62 145 H 16/11/14 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree  4

2:17.37 93 H 10/11/13 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4
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1:31.82 313 H 14/04/19 HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET Braintree Braintree 3

1:29.83 334 H 17/03/19 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Braintree 3

1:32.61 305 H 09/12/18 Thurrocks Last Chance County Qualifier Grays Braintree 3

1:30.17 330 H 24/11/18 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree Braintree 3

1:30.04 332 H 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Braintree 2

1:30.79 324 H 07/10/18 BBSC Club Championships 2018 Braintree Braintree 4

1:33.18 299 H 03/06/18 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open Braintree Braintree 3

1:29.73 335 H 19/05/18 Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Braintree 3

1:29.38 339 H 27/01/18 RTSC Non- County Qualifiers Meet Braintree Braintree 3

1:35.02 282 H 25/11/17 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker Braintree Braintree 3

1:34.43 287 H 21/10/17 BPSC Sprint Event 2017 Basildon Braintree 3

1:37.44 262 H 08/10/17 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4

1:38.82 251 H 02/07/17 Spring Festival One Day Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3

1:38.25 255 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Braintree 3

1:35.36 279 H 26/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Braintree 3

1:37.86 258 H 22/10/16 Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016 Basildon Braintree 3

1:39.77 244 H 02/10/16 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016 Braintree Braintree 4

1:49.85 182 H 08/11/15 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree  4

1:57.67 148 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree  3

1:58.62 145 H 16/11/14 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree  4

2:17.37 93 H 10/11/13 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4
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